CUNO's Air and Gas Filter Housings, Models 1AG1,
1B1G, 1B2G, 3F1G, and 6F1G, are designed for in-
dustrial air and gas filtration in pressure or vacuum
applications. These filter housings can be used at
point-of-use or at the air/gas source. Combined with
a Micro-Klean III or Betapure filter cartridge, the
air/gas housings can be used to remove moisture
and solid contaminants from compressed air and

FIGURE 2. - 1B1G/1B2G MODEL HOUSING
FIGURE 3. - 3F1G/6F1G MODEL HOUSINGS
1AG1 MODEL ORDERING GUIDE
Plant Code 01          Product Code 020
HOUSING
MODEL
BASIC CATA-
LOG NUMBER
MOUNTING
BRACKET
KIT*
1AG1 44110-01 35581-05
*Order Separately
1B1G & 1B2G MODEL
ORDERING GUIDE
Plant Code 01          Product Code 020
HOUSING
MODEL
BASIC CATA-
LOG NUMBER
MOUNTING
BRACKET
KIT*
1B1G 40282-11
35581-05
1B2G 40282-12
*Order Separately
3F1G & 6F1G MODEL ORDERING
GUIDE
Plant Code 01          Product Code 020
HOUSING MODEL BASIC CATALOG NUM-
BER
3F1G 40300-01
6F2G 40301-01
FILTER CARTRIDGE ORDERING
GUIDE
MODE
L
FILTER CARTRIDGE
Micro-Klean ®III Betapure®
5 µ* 25 µ 5 m 20 µ
1AG1 U15B31N U15F31N AU02B11NN AU02E11NN
1B1G U39B31N U39F31N AU05B11NN AU05E11NN
1B2G U78B31N U78F31N AU09B11NN AU09E11NN
3F1G U62B31N U62F31N AU08B11NN AU08E11NN
6F1G U78B31N U78F31N AU09B11NN AU09E11NN
* When used on air or gas service, finer filtration is  exhibited,
therefore removal of particles down to 1 µ is possible.
© CUNO INC., 1992 - ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
WARRANTY
Seller warrants its equipment against defects in workmanship and material for a period of 12 months from
date of shipment from the factory under normal use and service and otherwise when such equipment is
used in accordance with instructions furnished by Seller and for purposes disclosed in writing at the time of
purchase, if any. Any unauthorized alteration or modification of the equipment by Buyer will void this war-
ranty. Seller's liability under this warranty shall be limited to the replacement or repair, F.O.B. point of
manufacture, of any defective equipment or part which, having been returned to the factory, transportation
charges prepaid, has been inspected and determined by the Seller to be defective. THIS WARRANTY IS
IN LIEU OF ANY OTHER WARRANTY, EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, AS TO DESCRIPTION,
QUALITY, MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR USE, OR ANY
OTHER MATTER. Under no circumstances shall Seller be liable to Buyer or any third party for any loss of
profits or other direct or indirect costs, expenses, losses or consequential damages arising out of or as a
result of any defects in or failure of its products or any part or parts thereof or arising out of or as a result of
parts or components incorporated in Seller's equipment but not supplied by the Seller.
Fluid Purification
CunoIncorporated
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450, U.S.A.
Tele: (800) 243-6894
(203) 237-5541
Fax: (203) 238-8977
Service Worldwide
CUNO Pacific Pty Ltd
140 Sunnyholt Road
Blacktown, NSW 2148
Australia
CUNO Filtration Asia Pte Ltd
18 Tuas Link 1 (3 Floor)
Singapore 638597
rd
CUNO Europe SA
Chemin du Contre Halage
62730 - Les Attaques
France
CUNO Srl
Via Zara, 38